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RotavatorsRotavators

Gear driven side transmission
Series 4 PTO with slip clutch
Adjustable lower hitch brackets
CE safety guards
6 blades per ring
Fitted with 158x115x6mm curved blades
Adjustable skids
Max working depth 165mm
Rotor diameter 70mm
Parking stands

Gear driven side transmission
Series 6 PTO with slip clutch
Adjustable lower hitch brackets
CE safety guards
Adjustable skids
Fitted with 6 blades per ring
Cat. 1 and Cat. 2 linkage
Max working depth 190mm
Rotor diameter 89mm
Fitted with 190x108x7mm curved blades
Parking stands

UH Details:

UL Details:

1050mm

1200mm

1500mm

Tilling
width

Overall
dimensions HP Weight

167kg
180kg
200kg

Model

UL42

UL48

UL60

1194x804x600mm

1340x804x600mm

1645x804x600mm

20hp

25hp

40hp

Number
of discs

5

6

7

Number
of blades

30

36

42

1900mm

2140mm

Tilling
width HP Weight

390kg
455kg

Model

UH72

UH84

50-65hp

50-65hp

Number
of discs

7

9

Number
of blades

42

54


