Rotavators

UL Details:

- Gear driven side transmission
- Series 4 PTO with slip clutch
- Adjustable lower hitch brackets
- CE safety guards
- 6 blades per ring
- Fitted with 158x115x6mm curved blades
- Adjustable skids
- Max working depth 165mm
- Rotor diameter 70mm





Model	Tilling width	Overall dimensions	НР	Number of discs	Number of blades	Weight
UL42	1050mm	1194x804x600mm	20hp	5	30	167kg
UL48	1200mm	1340x804x600mm	25hp	6	36	180kg
UL60	1500mm	1645x804x600mm	40hp	7	42	200kg

UH Details:

- Gear driven side transmission
- Series 6 PTO with slip clutch
- Adjustable lower hitch brackets
- CE safety guards
- Adjustable skids
- Fitted with 6 blades per ring
- Cat. 1 and Cat. 2 linkage
- Max working depth 190mm
- Rotor diameter 89mm
- Fitted with 190x108x7mm curved blades
- Parking stands



Model	Tilling width	НР	Number of discs	Number of blades	Weight
UH72	1900mm	50-65hp	7	42	390kg
UH84	2140mm	50-65hp	9	54	455kg